FORM No. 591 - TRUST DEED (Assignment Fustricity). K-51185-	
$\underset{\substack{\text{MS} \\ \text{MS} \\ $	CHIMNE, CANADA
TRUST DEED	STATE OF OREGON,
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ss. Ss.
MATTHEW C, KRITZER	I certify that the within instrument
KELLY N, KRITZER	was received for record on the day of, 19, at
Grantor's Name and Address	the term of the rest many second seco
BETTY L, FRANCIS, TRUSTEE	SPACE RESERVED book/reel/volume No
1. A state of the state of t	RECORDER'S USE and/or as fee/file/instru-
Beneficiary's Name and Address (1997) (1997)	RECORDER'S USE ment/microfilm/reception No, Record of of said County,
After recording, roturn to (Name, Address, Zip): KLAMATH_COUNTY_TITLE_COMPANY	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
422 MAIN ST.	
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601	NAME TILE
	By, Deputy.
THIS TRUST DEED, made this	dey of
MATTHEW C. KRITZER AND VETTY N. VETWOOT	number
KLAMATH COUNTY TITLE COMPANY	R, HUSBAND AND WIFE, as Grantor,
	, as Trustee, and
BETTY L. FRANCIS, TRUSTEE OF THE FRANC	IS FAMILY TRUST B
(a) The descent of the set of the part of the descent of the set of the se	/ITNESSETH.
Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sells ar	d conveys to trusted in trust -: it
	Marine Maria Maria Marine Angela A Angela Angela Maria Maria Angela A
SEE EXHIBIT "A" ATTACHED HERETO AND IN	COPDOD AMED MEDICAN
(10) Matching of the second state of the se	에 바람들은 사람들에 가운데 같은 것은 것을 가지 않는다. 이 가지 않는 것은 것은 것은 것을 가지 않는다. 이 가지 않는다. 이 가지 않는 것은
그는 그는 사이가 있는 것이 같이 있는 것이 있는 것이 방법에 많이	The off the first state of the
그는 것 같은 것 같	14 State and the state of th
or Loreatter apportaining, and the rents, issues and profits the	nd appurlenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now ereof and all fiztures now or hereafter attached to or used in connection with
the property.	NCE of apph adversaria & dender t
of IHIRII TWO THOUSAND AND NO/100	NCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the sum
note of even date herewith psychia to hereficiate	
The date of maturity of the debt secured by this insu becomes due and payable Should the depute either	rument is the date, stated above, on which the linal installment of the note
erry or all (or any part) of dranfor's inforest in it mithaut t	(or any part) of the prop-
come immediately due and payable. The execution by grant	rst obtaining the written consent or approval of the beneficiary, then, at the ent, irrespective of the maturity dates expressed therein, or herein, shall be- or of an earnest money agreement** does not constitute a sale, conveyance or
To protect the security of this trust doed fearlos adea	
1. To protect, preserve and maintain the property in provement thereon; not to commit or permit any waste of the	food analities as to the second
2. To complete of restore promotiv and in good and the	
3. To comply with all laws ordinances sadulations	
to pay for filing same in the proper public office or officer	remains, conditions and restrictions affecting the property; if the beneficiary insuant to the Unitorm Commercial Code as the beneficiary may require and as well as the cost of all lien searches made by filing officers or searching
agencies as may be deemed desireble builts to alist	the distinct of an new searches made by thing officers or tearching
damage by fire and such other hezards as the beneficiary me	on the huildings now or hereafter erected on the property against loss or y from time to time require; in an amount not less than \$1011 InSURED payable to the latter all while a dimension to the latter all while a dimension of the latter all whi
ficiary as soon as insured; if the drantor shall fail for any	pay and to the latter, an policies of insurance shall be delivered to the bene-
cure the same at granter's expense. The amount collected und	interview of horeanter placed on the buildings, the beneficiary may pro-
or any part thereof, may be released to dramtor Such applies	of any life of other insurance policy may be applied by beneficiary upon ry may determine, or at option of beneficiary the entire amount so collected,
under or invalidate any act done nursuant to such notice	or release shall not cure of waive any default or notice of default here-
assessed upon or against the property before any part of suc	and to pay all taxes, assessments and other charges that may be levied or h taxes, assessments and other charges become past due or delinquent and grantor full to make non-meth of the states of the
liens of other charges payable by drantor aither by direct and	and the make payment of any taxes, assessments, insurence premiums.
secured hereby, together with the obligations described in	, and the autount so paid, with interest at the rate set forth in the note
the debt secured by this trust deed, without wrives of your side	a called the source a part of
bound for the navment of the obligation basels density a	a the same extent that they are
able and constitute a breach of this trust deed	any) tender an sums secured by this trust deed immediately due and pay-
6. To pay all costs, fees and expenses of this trust inclu trustee incurred in connection with or in enforcing this ability	iding the cost of title search as well as the other costs and expenses of the
7. To appear in and defend any action or proceeding p and in any suit, action or proceeding in which the basedial	surporting to affect the security rights or powers of beneficiary or trustee;
or any suit or action related to this instrument including but	not limited to the well-the including any suit for the foreclosure of this deed
graph 7 in all cases shall be fixed by the trial court and in the	another and the state amount of attorney fees mentioned in this para-
It is mutually agreed that:	uge reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's attorney lees on such appeal.
8. In the event that any portion or all of the property	shall be taken under the right of eminent domain or condemnation, bene- or any portion of the monies payable as compensation for such taking,
NOTE: The Trust Dead Act provides that the trustee bereunder must be -	of any portion of the monies payable as compensation for such taking,
or savings and ican association authorized to do business under the laws property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the light	

**The publisher suggests that such an agreement address the issue of obtaining ueneficiary's consent in complete detail.

•



Which are not even of the answert verified to pay all rescands to case instrumes and atterney's less necessarily paid or incurred by grands in the trial and appellate course, necessarily and granter agence.
Which are not increased appellate course, necessarily and another the second appellate course and appellate course.
The descent appellate course in the second appellate course and appellate course and appellate course and appellate course.
The descent appellate course and appellate appellate course and appellate appellate course and appellate appel

tract or loan agreement between them, beneficiary may purchase insurance at grantor's expense to protect bene-ficiary's interest. This insurance may, but need not, also protect grantor's interest. If the collateral becomes damaged, the coverage purchased by beneficiary may not pay any claim made by or against grantor. Grantor may later cancel the coverage by providing evidence that granter has obtained property coverage elsewhere. Granter is responsible for the cost of any insurance coverage purchased by beneficiary, which cost may be added to grantor's contract or loan balance. If it is so added, the interest rate on the underlying contract or loan will apply to it. The effective date of coverage may be the date grantor's prior coverage lapsed or the date grantor failed to provide proof of coverage. The coverage beneficiary purchases may be considerably more expensive than insurance grantor might otherwise obtain alone and may not satisfy any need for property damage coverage or any mandatory liability insurance requirements imposed by applicable law.

The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are: (a)* primarily for grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below), (b) for an organization, or (even if grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes.

This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein.

In construing this trust deed, it is understood that the grantor, trustee and/or beneficiary may each be more than one person; that if the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereot apply equally to corporations and to individuals. IN WITNESS WHERE FOR the foreign and experience to the provision and the second to the plural of the second to the plural of the second to the second totted to the second to the second

not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a creditor as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation Z, the beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness form No. 1319, or equivalent. If compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice. STATE OF OREGON, County of This instrument was acknowl byMATTHEW. G. KRITZER, AND	MATTHEW C. KRITZER Kellen N. Katter
A Company here and he	
SUBAN MARIE CAMPBELL	
OCMMISSION NO. 032456 MY COMMISSION NO. 032456	Susan Marce Ampbell Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires 3/1/98.
REQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE (To be up	of only when obligations have been with t
TO:	er enty when only unons nove been polo.)
The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of all indebted deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You hereby are directed, on frust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel all evidences of indebted together with the trust deed) and to reconvey, without warranty, to t held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance and documents to	as secured by the loregoing trust deed. All sums socured by the trust payment to you of any sums owing to you under the tarms of the ses secured by the trust deed (which are delivered to you herewith he parties designated by the terms of the trust deed the existing error
DATED.	
DATED:, 19. Do not lose or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it secures. Both must be delivered to the trustee for cancellation before reconveyance will be made.	Borotičiary Constant
COBM DELODIE COLLECTION AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	

Beginning at a point 42 feet East of the Northwest corner of the SE ½ SE ½, which is also the Northwest corner of Lot 24 of Section 19, Township 35 South, Range 7 East of the Willamette Meridian, Oregon; thence running East 209 feet; thence South 209 feet; thence West 110 feet to the Dalles-California Highway; thence West 64°40' North (North 25°20' West) along the said highway a distance of 231 feet to the point of beginning, Klamath County, Oregon.

28871

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

Filed for	record at request of	f Klamath County Title the 3rd	. day
of	Sept.	A.D., 19 97 at 10:47 o'clock A.M., and duly recorded in Vol.	M97
	0	of Mortgages on Page28869	······································
FEE	\$20.00	By Bernetha G. Letsch, County Cl By Attalling Usa	lerk